Technical data sheet att.no.6 pt.1 subpt.1.1
Endotracheal tube uncuffed
revision 4
date: 2021-05-31
TD-40 amendment of: 2023-11-24
Prepared by: Ł.W. – Medical Device Specialist ZARYS International Group sp. z o.o. sp.k.
No part of this document may be changed or copied without the permission of ZARYS International Group sp.z o.o. sp.k.
page 1 / 2

OUTER
DIAMETER O.D.
(mm) /
TOLERANCE
INNER
DIAMETER I.D.
(mm) /
TOLERANCE
LENGTH
(mm)
OUTER
DIAMETER
(mm)
LENGTH
(mm)
RIB-20 2.0 2,9 ± 0,15 2,0 ± 0,15 140 ± 2 15 39
RIB-25 2.5 3,5 ± 0,15 2,5 ± 0,15 145 ± 2 15 39
RIB-30 3.0 4,2 ± 0,15 3,0 ± 0,15 165 ± 2 15 39
RIB-35 3.5 4,9 ± 0,15 3,5 ± 0,15 185 ± 2 15 39
RIB-40 4.0 5,5 ± 0,15 4,0 ± 0,15 210 ± 2 15 39
RIB-45 4.5 6,0 ± 0,15 4,5 ± 0,15 225 ± 2 15 39
RIB-50 5.0 6,7 ± 0,15 5,0 ± 0,15 245 ± 2 15 39
RIB-55 5.5 7,3 ± 0,15 5,5 ± 0,15 275 ± 2 15 39
RIB-60 6.0 8,0 ± 0,15 6,0 ± 0,15 285 ± 2 15 39
RIB-65 6.5 8,7 ± 0,20 6,5 ± 0,20 295 ± 2 15 39
RIB-70 7.0 9,3 ± 0,20 7,0 ± 0,20 310 ± 2 15 39
RIB-75 7.5 10,0 ± 0,20 7,5 ± 0,20 315 ± 2 15 39
RIB-80 8.0 10,7 ± 0,20 8,0 ± 0,20 330 ± 2 15 39
RIB-85 8.5 11,3 ± 0,20 8,5 ± 0,20 330 ± 2 15 39
RIB-90 9.0 12,0 ± 0,20 9,0 ± 0,20 330 ± 2 15 39
RIB-95 9.5 12,7 ± 0,20 9,5 ± 0,20 330 ± 2 15 39
RIB-100 10.0 13,3 ± 0,20 10,0 ± 0,20 330 ± 2 15 39
PACKAGING
 number of pieces packaging material packaging dimensions
individual packaging 1 pc. foil-paper 350 x 150 mm
intermediate packaging 20 x 1 pc. flat cardboard 355 x 155 x 120 mm